
Radley CE Primary School 
Dates for your Diary—Spring Term 2024 
  
  

Monday 8th January   Inset Day – School Closed 
 
Tuesday 9th January  Spring Term begins—Back to School 

Pantomime in school 2pm  
 

Thursday 11th January  Phonics workshop for Parents 3.30 to 4.30  
(Early Years & Year 1 & 2) 

 
Monday 15th January  Closing date for Primary School applications 
 
Tuesday 23rd January   Thames visit to Abingdon Boys Science Lab 
 
Wednesday 24th January  Thames visit to Natural History Museum Oxford  
    
Tuesday 30th January Music Group Orchestra Day at Radley College 

(KS2 from 9.15am to 2.45pm) 
 
Tues 6th Feb to Fri 9th Feb Scholastic Book Fair in School all week 
      
Mon 12th to Fri 16th Feb inc. Half Term break—School closed 
 
Monday 19th February  Back to School 
 
Tuesday 5th March National Child Measurement Programme 

(Reception & Y6 - School Health Nurse) 
 
Thursday 7th March   World Book Day (Hint of a book non-uniform) 
 
Wednesday 13th March  Evenlode performance dress rehearsal 
 
Thursday 14th March  Evenlode performance 2pm (parents welcome) 
 
Friday 15th March   Non Uniform Day—Red Nose Day 
     Evenlode performance 6pm (parents welcome) 
 
Thursday 28th March  End of Spring Term 1.30pm 
 
29th March to 12th April inc.  Easter Holidays 
 
Monday 15th April   Back to School  
 
Friday 19th April   Class Photos & Y6 Leavers Photo 


